
Número do Processo

1 23243.018684/2017-03

2 23243.008649/2018-59

3 23243.005449/2018-44

4 23243.010661/2018-23

5 23243.002536/2019-21

6 23243.019901/2018-55

Finalizado-arquivado

Finalizado-arquivado

Finalizado-arquivado

Finalizado-arquivado

14/10/2016

14/11/2018

08/02/2019

07/09/2018

24/09/2018

27/09/2018

08/02/2019

08/02/2019

02/12/2019

02/12/2019

DADOS ESTATÍSTICOS DOS PROCESSOS DO ANO DE 2019

Data do Protocolo Data do arquivamento Status

07/12/2017

14/10/2016

Finalizado-arquivado

Finalizado-arquivado

https://sei.ifro.edu.br/sei/controlador.php?acao=protocolo_visualizar&id_protocolo=138574&id_procedimento_atual=391799&infra_sistema=100000100&infra_unidade_atual=110000549&infra_hash=7ba17bfc88f2ac78014821db30119e8c22c0a2806f15920675e2dc1e21636b6a
https://sei.ifro.edu.br/sei/controlador.php?acao=protocolo_visualizar&id_protocolo=249608&id_procedimento_atual=391799&infra_sistema=100000100&infra_unidade_atual=110000549&infra_hash=a3983862e08e1607906d3f32789c20f2872b8804a0e28a38de09ab3cb670d34b
https://sei.ifro.edu.br/sei/controlador.php?acao=protocolo_visualizar&id_protocolo=215062&id_procedimento_atual=391799&infra_sistema=100000100&infra_unidade_atual=110000549&infra_hash=606241e9bc83dc127bae0efa3d336934ab044092b2aec51d20570326ef76bca4
https://sei.ifro.edu.br/sei/controlador.php?acao=protocolo_visualizar&id_protocolo=273733&id_procedimento_atual=391799&infra_sistema=100000100&infra_unidade_atual=110000549&infra_hash=4682f945cb480d244a9f915cb9b9aa41547c9fc98482fe46ac31dee1c7893491
https://sei.ifro.edu.br/sei/controlador.php?acao=protocolo_visualizar&id_protocolo=511420&id_procedimento_atual=391799&infra_sistema=100000100&infra_unidade_atual=110000549&infra_hash=6496c0d8f3c646a0f2ac50a0eeb0e964bb2a401ceb9b9fbc5ef05f6c0bea4ccd
https://sei.ifro.edu.br/sei/controlador.php?acao=protocolo_visualizar&id_protocolo=391799&id_procedimento_atual=391799&infra_sistema=100000100&infra_unidade_atual=110000549&infra_hash=0ea54410bd87c9551229b37271696beaed5cc143c28900f5322b454057954d99

